

ADDENDUM NO. 1 - REVISED ATTACHMENT A BID TABLE
Jetty Park Construction - Embankment Repair and Foot Bridge Repair

Item No	Spec. No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
1	2	Clearing and Stripping	L.S.	1	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000
2	5	Temporary Cofferdam - Install and Remove	L.F.	120	\$ 375	\$ 45,000
3	5	Clay Fill Embankment (West Side)	C.Y.	267	\$ 75	\$ 20,025
3A	5	Clay Fill Embankment (East Side)	C.Y.	813	\$ 75	\$ 60,975
4	60	Flexible Base - Crushed Limestone (4" Thick)	S.F.	1806	\$ 10	\$ 18,060
5	432	Geotextile Fabric (Type 2) DMS-6200	S.Y.	1681	\$ 8	\$ 13,448
6	432	Stone Bedding (3"-5")(9" Thick)	S.Y.	1256	\$ 100	\$ 125,600
7	432	Dry Rip Rap Stone (D50, 18" - 205 Lbs.) (3 Locations)	S.Y.	156	\$ 200	\$ 31,200
8	432	Dry Rip Rap Stone (12" - 24")	S.Y.	1106	\$ 180	\$ 199,080
9	432	Dry Rip Rap Stone Boulder (30"-36")	S.Y.	475	\$ 240	\$ 114,000
10	1000	General Conditions	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
11	2000	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
		TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 651,388

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE

12	507	Reconstruct W. End Ped. Foot Bridge Spans (12' Long, Incl. Posts))	EA.	3	\$ 5,000	\$ 15,000
13	507	Reconstruct E. End Ped. Foot Bridge Spans (12' Long, Incl. Posts))	EA.	5	\$ 5,000	\$ 25,000
14	507	Remove and Replace 6" x 6" Bridge Posts/Piling	EA.	3	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,000